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VP41 Villas in Pedreguer 720,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

454m²

5400m²

5

3

Yes

--

--

--

--

Pedreguer

Villas

Design Luxury Villa, for sale, in La Sella Golf on 3 storeys comprising of 5 Bedrooms, 1 livingroom, 1 diningroom,

closed kitchen, 3 bathrooms, 2 open terraces, 1 covered terrace, garage, parking, storeroom, central heating, air

conditioning, private garden, private swimmingpool and views to the MontgÃ³.   454 m2 construction and 5.400 m2

plot.   3 km from Pedreguer and 7 km to the sea.


